periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

45
01-11-2024
12-11-2024
269/2024

OTORGA HABILITACION COMERCIAL PROVISORIA 'Y CONDICIONAL-
SR. LUISBENAVENTE-

OBRASPUBLICAS
Promulgada

OTORGA HABILITACION COMERCIAL PROVISORIA 'Y CONDICIONAL-
SR. LUISBENAVENTE-



